WARKST       WARKSTY DEED (HOW/MULLAR "- '4' Urg. 2404         18 - 10 - 107       Market Y DEED (HOW/MULLAR "- '4' Urg. 2404         MARKST       Markster and WARKSTER I, BERKET, IS COMMAN         Markster A. D. STRAKE and WARKSTER IS A COMMAN AND THE MARK HARK SUBJECT TO:       If an of Graph, Second at """""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""	10475	va M	
BEDVER I., STERART AND MODICE E. BERCHT, es formatic a file density of the control property distation in the Court         BUTCH J. 1007       State of Degree (norwheatae)         Control of the control of the control property distation in the Court       State of Degree (norwheatae)         Control of the control of the control of the control property distation in the Court       State of Degree (norwheatae)         Control of the control	WARRAN WARRAN	TY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) 74 Page 2401	
INNIEL 3. DUP:	MELVIN L. STEWART and MAURICE	E. BERCOT, as tenants in common	
of REBARK       State of Orspon, discribed set       of that not property stated in the Output         Lot 21 in Block 4, Tract No. 1007, PIRT ADDITION TO BARKON FAK         SUMECT:       1. Operating, conditions, restrictions, reservations, rights, rights of way and essemants now of record.         In operating in the owner of the above discribed inquery free of all ensamburates except _state         Individual waters and defend the same spin all provide of angles to fine of all ensamburates except _state         Individual waters and defend the same spin all provide of angles to fine of all ensamburates except _state         Inter output		, hereinafter called grantor, convey(s) to	
Let 21 in Block 4, Tract No. 1097, PIEST ADDITION TO BANKOK PARK         SUBJECT TO:         1. covenants, conditions, restrictions, reservations, rights, rights, rights of way and essements now of revord.         Performance         Provenantal duty genera is the owner of the drove decrined requests free of all encomberates second at a formation due to the drove decrined requests at a formation due to the drove decrined requests free of all encomberates second at a formation due to the drove decrined requests free of all encomberates second at a formation due to the drove decrined requests free of all encomberates second at a formation due to the drove decrined requests free of all encomberates second at a formation due to the drove decrined requests free of all encomberates second at a formation due to the drove decrined requests free of all encomberates second at a formation due to the drove decrined in the drove decrined in the drove decrined in the drove decrined requests free of all encomberates second at a formation due to the drove decrined in the drove decrine in the drove decrined in the drove decrine in the drove decrined in the drove dec		all that real property situated in the County , described as:	
SUBJECT TO:         1. Covenants, conditions, restrictions, reservations, rights, rights, rights of vay and easements now of record.         Image: State of variable of the above desclude property for of all meanbarces except .8.         Image: State of the genter is the owner of the above desclude property for of all meanbarces except .8.         Image: State of OnEcolon, County of Elements.         The true and actual condention for this treater is 5 _ 5.800.00         The true and actual condention for this treater is 5 _ 5.800.00         The true and actual condention for this treater is 5 _ 5.800.00         The true and actual condention for this treater is 5 _ 5.800.00         The true and actual condention for this treater is 5 _ 5.800.00         The true and actual condention for this treater is 5 _ 5.800.00         The true and actual condention for this treater is 5 _ 5.800.00         The true and actual condention for this treater is 5 _ 5.800.00         The true and actual condention for this treater is 5 _ 5.800.00         The true and actual condention for this treater is 5 _ 5.800.00         The true and actual condention for this treater is 5 _ 5.800.00         The true and actual condention for this treater is 5 _ 5.800.00         The true and actual condention for this treater is 5 _ 5.800.00         The true and actual condention for the this treater is 5 _ 5.800.00         The true and actual condention for the this treater is 5 _ 5.800.00         The	2744		and the first of the
<ul> <li>1. Covernants, conditions, restrictions, reservations, rights, rights of way and easements now of record.</li> <li>If covernantid this genera is the owner of the show discribed property fee of all ensumbranes second and the second and the defendence of the show discribed property fee of all ensumbranes second and the second actual conderation for this tracker is \$ 3.900.00</li> <li>If our work and added the sense equinal all persons who may involving dial the sense, nearest at micro added the sense equinal all persons who may involving dial the sense. The true and actual conderation for this tracker is \$ 3.900.00</li> <li>Deted this _16th</li></ul>			
Bit one end that grants is the owner of the above discribed property free of all encumbrances except .a.a.         If encumprise is the owner of the above discribed property free of all encumbrances except .a.a.         If encumprise is the owner of the above discribed property free of all encumbrances except .a.a.         If encumprise is the owner of the above discribed property free of all encumbrances except .a.a.         If the owner of the above discribed property free of all encumbrances except .a.a.         If the owner of the above discribed property free of all encumbrances except .a.a.         If the owner of the above discribed property free of all encumbrances except .a.a.         If the owner o	to covenants, conditions,	restrictions, reservations, rights, ents now of record.	
Provide the prime of the down of the above described property free of all annumbrances except as a prime of the property of the above described property free of all annumbrances except as a prime of the above described property free of all annumbrances except as a prime of the above described property free of all annumbrances except as a prime of the above described property of the annual prime and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 3,800.00 - ***          Dated this _16Eh       day of _Pobruary1976			
State OF OREGON, County of Klamabb To the full worker and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except a shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$ 3,800.00 The true and actual incluste and the plut all memory and actual consideration consideration for incluste and the portion or spins the portion to which the porthery or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration (incluste which report) or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration (incluste which	28		
Coverantial that gratter is its advance of the above described property free of all encountrances except a Second AS			
To even and (d het granter is the owner of the above described property free of all encountrances except			the state of the s
Performant of the grant is the owner of the shore described property free of all encumbrances except_described for encode free of property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration free while property for encude gene property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration free of an include scriber property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration free of an encude scriber property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration in the 2 set_described property or all encumbrances excepted for record on the 2 set_describer for property for described property for all encumbrances exc	~		
and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown shore. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$_3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$_3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$_3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$_3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$_3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$_3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$_3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$_3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$_3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$_3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$_3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$_3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$_3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$_3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$_3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$_3,800.00 The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$_3,800.00 The consideration includes acher property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration for includes acher property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration for the 21dd for (0 KENRIM T) 102 for or factor 200 for the/or ball control, the 21dd for correct of the/the whole consideration for the 21dd for the correct of the/the whole consideration. (Indicate which) The actual transfer is \$_3,200.00 The true and actual consideration is actual consideration for foor of the/the whole consideration for the 21dd for the correct of the/the whole consideration. (Indicate which) The actual transfer is \$_3,200.00 The actual transfer is \$_3,200.00 The true and transfer is \$_3,200	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	above described property free of all encumbrances except _as	
The true and actual consideration for this transfer is \$3,800.00         Dated this6th	set forth above		
Dated this 16th       day of	and will warrant and defend the same against a	Il persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.	
Dated this _16th		is transfer is \$3,800.00	
Multility         Multility         STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath         State of the the the the the state of the state on addition of the the the state of the foregoin instrument to be the the the the the state on addition of the the the the the the the state on addition on the state of the the the state on addition on the the the the comparison of the the the the the state on addition on addition on addition on the the the the the the state on addition of the the the the the the the state on addition on addition on addition of the the the the the state on addition addition addition addition on addition on addition on addition a			A LEAST A MARKED AND A LEAST A
Much Utwatt         Much Utwatt         STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath         State OF OREGON, County of State OF OREGON,         POBLIO         Mark Advised of Decoder of the OF OREGON,         State OF OREGON, (INDIVIDUAL)       State OF OREGON,         State OF OREGON, Records of the Oregon of the 23cd dro of Decoded in back Only.         State OF OREGON, Klamath       State OF OREGON,         State OF OREGON, Cluber of OREGON,       State OF OREGON,         State OF OREGON, Cluber of the OF OREGON,       State OF OREGON,         State OF OREGON, Cluber of Cock A M. and recorded in back Only.       To one 23cd dro of Deceded of back Oounty.         Wittees my hand and seal of	dev of Fel	pruary 1076	
The Addition of Klamath       ) is.         Pebruary 23       1875 personally oppeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing instrumment to be <a href="https://www.climatecccc.com/">https://www.climatecccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc</a>	Dated this <u>10cli</u> day of <u></u>		
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> ]ss. <u>Pebruary 23</u> .1976 personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>their</u> voluntary at and deed.         Notary Public for Oregon		6 1	
		- Maurice C. Sur	
Mel stin L. Stewart and Maurice E. Bercot       and acknowledged the foregoing         Instrument to bethairvoluntary act and ded.       Before me:         NoTAH       Define me:         Notary Public for Oregon       Define me:         Notary Public for Oregon       My commission expires:         Ny commission expires:       Define me:         UBLINES       My commission expires:         The dollar appoint should include cash plus all encombrances existing against the property to which the purchaser agrees to pay or saume.       To         If consideration includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration.       STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>	) ss.	
instrument to be their voluntary act and deed.         Notary Public for Oregon PUBLIC         PUBLIC         When Auburn Public for Oregon My commission expression expression - 21 - 27         The dollar amount should include cash plus all encumbrance existing against the property to which the property femains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume.         If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration." (Indicate which)         WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)       STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instrument was received for record on page 2401 Certify that the within instrument was received for record on page 2401 Certify that the with all of County affixed.         March Recording Return to: Daniel J. Duff P. O. Box 1593 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601       Witness my hand and sel of County affixed. WM.D.NTINE COUNTY CLERK Title By March 2400 Deputy	February 23	, 19 <u>76</u> personally appeared the above named	
NoTHAT       Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	instrument to be <u>their</u> volur	trary act and deed.	
My commission expires:	n.0	Before me:	
PUBLINE       My commission expires: <u>1-21-77</u> The. dollar amount should include cash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the proferity temains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume.       If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration." (Indicate which)         WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)       STATE OF OREGON. )       )         TO       )       ss.         County of <u>ELANATH</u> )       ss.         I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>23rd</u> or <u>page 2401</u> Records of Deeds of said County.       No. <u>No. No. No. No. No. No. No. No. No. No. </u>	S NOTARY SEA	Swendolem K. Schlundohm	
The, dollar amount should include cash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the property femains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume.         **       If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration." (Indicate which)         WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)       STATE OF OREGON, )         TO       ) ss.         County of		Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: $\gamma - 21 - 77$	
progetty remains subject or which the purchaser agrees to pay or assume.         **       If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consideration consideration." (Indicate which)         WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)       STATE OF OREGON, )          ) ss.         County of	The dollar amount should include cash	plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the	A second s
consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole       Image: Consideration." (Indicate which)         WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)       STATE OF OREGON.       ) ss.	property remains subject or which the put	chaser agrees to pay or assume.	
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)       STATE OF OREGON,       )         State of or conditional structure in the structure i	consists of or includes other propert	y or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole	
Image: State of the second			
TO         TO         After Recording Return to:         Daniel J. Duff         P. O. Box 1593         Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)		
TO       on the 23rd day of FEBRUARY, 19,76         After Recording Return to:       at 10;58 o'clock A.M. and recorded in book N.76         Daniel J. Duff       Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.         WM.D.MILNE       COUNTY CLERK         COUNTY CLERK       Title         By Adam Adam Adam Adam Adam Adam Adam Adam		County of <u>KLANATH</u> )   certify that the within instrument was received for record	
After Recording Return to:       Daniel J. Duff         P. O. Box 1593       WM.D.MILNE         COUNTY CLERK       Title         By       Mague Mague         By       Mague Mague         Deputy	то	on the 23rd day of FEBRUARY, 19_76	
After Recording Return to:       Daniel J. Duff         Daniel J. Duff       WM.D.MILNE         P. O. Box 1593       COUNTY GLERK         Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601       Title         By       Manufrage         By       Deputy		on page_2401Records of Deeds of said County.	
P. O. Box 1593 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 By Acad Drand Deputy	11 Contraction 11 Con	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 COUNTY CLERK	P. O. Box 1593	WM.D.MILNE	
	Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	COUNTY CLERK Title	
Form No. 0-960 (Previous Form No. TA 16)		By Kand Inand Deputy	
	Form No. 0-960 (Previous Form No. TA 16)	( FEE 23 00	
			2

W Marine and the

X 1. Ż.

16 A 64

6 . C. M.

0.000

-14 

1

े हे. संहर्भ के

1410

" • • • • · · ·

~